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 1st APC ARCHERY CUP CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
May 13, 2011

Rajamangala National Stadium, Bangkok

 

Men Recurve W1, W2 (Qualification Round)

RANK Target No. Name Country 90 M. 70 M. 50 M. 30 M. Total 10 X

1 5A Sidik Muhammad Salam MAS 286 324 309 341 1260 42 20

2 7B Tseng Lung-Hui TPE 284 310 318 335 1247 40 12

3 4B Jung Young Joo KOR 269 306 314 324 1213 31 9

4 3A Phimthong Sathien THA 275 288 303 330 1196 27 5

5 5B Ajima Yutaka JPN 253 314 295 318 1180 24 6

6 9B Marco Vitale ITA 261 288 301 328 1178 32 10

7 7A Mat Salleh Mohd Zafi Rahman MAS 247 301 306 321 1175 23 9

8 9A Amol Boriwale IND 262 292 304 309 1167 24 8

9 8B Tang Wen-Chieh TPE 235 288 306 327 1156 26 8

10 2B You In Sik KOR 231 287 290 322 1130 20 8

11 8A Sanawi Hasihin MAS 237 274 286 322 1119 19 6

12 6A Mat Zin Zulkifli MAS 234 274 285 318 1111 19 8

13 6B Rashid Alhiyali IRQ 212 271 286 308 1077 21 6

14 1A Raksamai Suthi THA 239 256 257 323 1075 21 3

15 2A Kootaveesub Somphong THA 222 240 266 297 1025 14 3

16 1B Koo Ja Young KOR 148 233 277 304 962 17 2

17 3B Choi Jeung Youn KOR 152 228 250 288 918 9 1

18 4A Paisri Kreangsak THA 160 225 202 275 862 11 3

10:31---19/5/2011----1



 1st APC ARCHERY CUP CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
May 13, 2011

Rajamangala National Stadium, Bangkok

 

Men Recurve Standing

RANK Target No. Name Country 90 M. 70 M. 50 M. 30 M. Total 10 X

1 10A Inkaew Sakon THA 272 306 314 337 1229 40 8

2 10B Dambadondog Baatarjav MGL 283 297 297 341 1218 36 11

3 14B Mario Esposito ITA 240 278 284 327 1129 20 10

4 12A Ruamsab Somsak THA 248 282 286 303 1119 22 3

5 13B Kumar Sharma Kamlesh IND 220 279 297 313 1109 19 5

6 14A Ranvir Singh IND 223 269 273 335 1100 25 10

7 11B Lee Pi-Ching TPE 227 267 289 316 1099 13 6

8 11C Abdullah Siraj IRQ 211 267 300 306 1084 21 10

9 11A Chaimongkon Wimon THA 196 264 244 313 1017 16 5

10 13A Chaipoon Boonyarit THA 218 235 264 290 1007 9 1

11 10C Kazem Mustafa IRQ 205 241 249 288 983 8 1

12 12B Yang Ching-Jen TPE 158 230 280 308 976 19 6

13 12C Khudir Khaled IRQ 142 236 267 297 942 11 1

Women Recurve W1, W2

Rank Target No. Name Country 70 M. 60 M. 50 M. 30 M. Total 10 X

1 15B Elisabetta Mijno ITA 283 296 311 323 1213 33 7

2 15C Abdul Wahab Norsaadah MAS 251 294 272 307 1124 23 5

3 15A Isozaki Naomi JPN 221 260 252 262 995 10 1

Women Recurve Standing

Rank Target No. Name Country 70 M. 60 M. 50 M. 30 M. Total 10 X

1 17B Byambasuren Javzmaa MGL 272 299 294 327 1192 28 8

2 16B Buyanijargal Oyun-Erdene MGL 269 306 287 326 1188 29 7

3 17C Khuthawisap Wasana THA 279 297 291 317 1184 20 1

4 16A Lee Yu-Hsien TPE 265 288 268 282 1103 6 3

5 17A Lai Li-Ju TPE 211 225 219 245 900 10 1

10:31---19/5/2011----2



 1st APC ARCHERY CUP CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
May 13, 2011

Rajamangala National Stadium, Bangkok

 

Men Compound W1
Rank Target No. Name Country 50 M. 50 M. Total 10 X

1 1B Fabio Azzolini ITA 296 302 598 13 5

2 1A Nishiwaki Masakazu JPN 267 284 551 7 3

Men Compound Open
Rank Target No. Name Country 50 M. 50 M. Total 10 X

1 9A Lee Ouk Soo KOR 335 342 677 37 14

2 10A Mirko Benetti ITA 327 341 668 33 14

3 7A Kheon Hyun Ju KOR 328 333 661 26 12

4 6A Go Sung Kil KOR 327 328 655 21 12

5 5A Yamada Shigeo JPN 321 333 654 24 6

6 9B Hsu Jui-Jen TPE 323 330 653 23 7

7 2A Hattori Kazumasa JPN 321 323 644 19 4

8 3A Otuka Tadatsugu JPN 310 327 637 24 13

9 7B Wu Tung Sang HKG 301 317 618 18 10

10 6B Wong Siu Wing HKG 290 324 614 17 5

11 4A Terasaka Shinichi JPN 302 312 614 14 1

12 8B Hsu His-Kuang TPE 289 310 599 10 3

13 3B Dawane Vilas IND 289 304 593 15 1

14 4B Manguesh Kuttikar IND 282 300 582 12 4

15 8A Lee Chel Soo KOR 290 286 576 10 2

16 10B Lin Chi-Cheng TPE 271 282 553 3 1

17 5B Sandip Gawai IND 260 268 528 6 2

18 2B A Sabarinathan IND 228 230 458 4 1

Women Compound Open
Rank Target No. Name Country 50 M. 50 M. Total 10 X

1 12A Hirasawa Nako JPN 312 326 638 24 3

2 11A Kamiya Chieko JPN 312 326 638 19 2

3 11B Nagano Miho JPN 308 307 615 12 3

4 12B Panmai Ratchanee THA 194 186 380 3 1

10:31---19/5/2011----3



1/16 ELIMINATION
1 Sidik Muhammad Salam MAS

32 Bye 1/8 ELIMINATION
1 Sidik Muhammad Salam MAS 6

TARGET 7 16 Koo Ja Young KOR 0
17 Choi Jeung Youn KOR 0
16 Koo Ja Young KOR 6 QUARTER  FINAL

1 MAS 6
9 TPE 4

9 Tang Wen-Chieh TPE

24 Bye
9 Tang Wen-Chieh TPE 6
8 Amol Boriwale IND 2

25 Bye
8 Amol Boriwale IND SEMI  FINAL   FINAL

1 MAS 7
4 THA 1

5 Ajima Yutaka JPN

28 Bye
5 Ajima Yutaka JPN 6

12 Mat Zin Zulkifli MAS 0
21 Bye
12 Mat Zin Zulkifli MAS

5 JPN 4

4 THA 6

13 Rashid Alhiyali IRQ

20 Bye
13 Rashid Alhiyali IRQ 2
4 Phimthong Sathien THA 6

29 Bye
4 Phimthong Sathien THA TARGER9

1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011, Bangkok

Chart Individual Men Recurve W1, W2   

Sidik Muhammad Salam

Tang Wen-Chieh

Phimthong Sathien

Phimthong Sathien

Sidik Muhammad Salam

Ajima Yutaka

Men Ind. Recurve W1,W2-- page 1



1 MAS 6 WINNER ( GOLD  MEDEL)
3 KOR 2 1 Sidik Muhammad Salam MAS

3 Jung Young Joo KOR TARGET 10
30 Bye

3 Jung Young Joo KOR 6
14 Raksamai Suthi THA 4

19 Bye
14 Raksamai Suthi THA

3 KOR 6
11 MAS 4

11 Sanawi Hasihin MAS

22 Bye
11 Sanawi Hasihin MAS 6
6 Marco Vitale ITA 2

27 Bye
6 Marco Vitale ITA

3 KOR 6
2 TPE 2

7 Mat Salleh Mohd Zafi RahmanMAS

26 Bye
7 Mat Salleh Mohd Zafi RahmanMAS 6

10 You In Sik KOR 0
23 Bye
10 You In Sik KOR

7 MAS 4

TARGET 8 2 TPE 6

15 Kootaveesub Somphong THA 6 TARGET1
18 Paisri Kreangsak THA 0 4 Phimthong Sathien THA 1 BRONZE  MEDEL  MATCH

15 Kootaveesub SomphongTHA 0 2 TPE 7 2 Tseng Lung-Hui TPE
2 Tseng Lung-Hui TPE 6 TARGET2

31 Bye RESULT
2 Tseng Lung-Hui TPE GOLD MAS

SILVER KOR
BRONZE TPE

Sidik Muhammad Salam

Tseng Lung-Hui

Tseng Lung-Hui

Sanawi Hasihin

Jung Young Joo

Mat Salleh Mohd Zafi Rahman

Tseng Lung-Hui

Sidik Muhammad Salam

Jung Young Joo

Jung Young Joo

Jung Young Joo

Tseng Lung-Hui

Men Ind. Recurve W1,W2-- page 2



1/16 ELIMINATION
1 Inkaew Sakon THA

32 Bye 1/8 ELIMINATION
1 Inkaew Sakon THA

16 Bye
17 Bye
16 Bye QUARTER  FINAL

1 THA 6
8 IRQ 0

9 Chaimongkon Wimon THA

24 Bye
9 Chaimongkon Wimon THA 0
8 Abdullah Siraj IRQ 6

25 Bye
8 Abdullah Siraj IRQ SEMI  FINAL   FINAL

1 THA 7
4 THA 1

5 Kumar Sharma Kamlesh IND

28 Bye
5 Kumar Sharma KamleshIND 6

12 Yang Ching-Jen TPE 0
21 Bye
12 Yang Ching-Jen TPE

5 IND 5

4 THA 6

13 Khudir Khaled IRQ

20 Bye
13 Khudir Khaled IRQ 4
4 Ruamsab Somsak THA 6

29 Bye
4 Ruamsab Somsak THA TARGET9

Chart Individual Men Recurve Standing

Inkaew Sakon

1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011, Bangkok

Inkaew Sakon

Ruamsab Somsak

Abdullah Siraj

Ruamsab Somsak

Kumar Sharma Kamlesh

Men Ind. Recurve W1,W2-- page 3



1 THA 7 WINNER ( GOLD  MEDEL)
2 MGL 3 1 Inkaew Sakon THA

3 Mario Esposito ITA TARGET10
30 Bye

3 Mario Esposito ITA
14 Bye

19 Bye
14 Bye

3 ITA 6
6 IND 5

11 Kazem Mustafa IRQ

22 Bye
11 Kazem Mustafa IRQ 0
6 Ranvir Singh IND 6

27 Bye
6 Ranvir Singh IND

3 ITA 1
2 MGL 7

7 Lee Pi-Ching TPE

26 Bye
7 Lee Pi-Ching TPE 7

10 Chaipoon Boonyarit THA 3
23 Bye
10 Chaipoon Boonyarit THA

7 TPE 4

2 MGL 6

15 Bye TARGET 3
18 Bye 4 Ruamsab Somsak THA 6 BRONZE  MEDEL  MATCH

15 Bye 3 ITA 4 4 Ruamsab Somsak THA
2 Dambadondog Baatarjav MGL TARGET 4

31 Bye RESULT
2 Dambadondog Baatarjav MGL GOLD THA

SILVER MGL
BRONZE THA

Inkaew Sakon

Dambadondog Baatarjav

Ruamsab Somsak

Ranvir Singh

Mario Esposito
Dambadondog Baatarjav

Lee Pi-Ching

Inkaew Sakon
Dambadondog Baatarjav

Mario Esposito

Dambadondog Baatarjav

Mario Esposito

Men Ind. Recurve W1,W2-- page 4



SEMI  FINAL   FINAL
1 Elisabetta Mijno ITA

4 Bye Gold Medal Match TARGET9 WINNER 
1 Elisabetta Mijno ITA 6 ITA
2 Abdul Wahab Norsaadah MAS 0

3 Isozaki Naomi JPN 2 TARGET10
2 Abdul Wahab Norsaadah MAS 6

RESULT
GOLD ITA

SILVER MAS
BRONZE JPN

1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011, Bangkok

Chart Individual Women Recurve W1, W2

Elisabetta Mijno

Elisabetta Mijno

Abdul Wahab Norsaadah

Isozaki Naomi

Men Ind. Recurve W1,W2-- page 5



QUARTER  FINAL

1 Byambasuren Javzmaa MGL SEMI  FINAL
8 Bye

1 Byambasuren JavzmaaMGL 6 Gold Medal Match TARGET9
4 Lee Yu-Hsien TPE 0 MGL 4

5 Lai Li-Ju TPE 5
4 Lee Yu-Hsien TPE 6

THA
3 Khuthawisap Wasana THA

6 Bye
3 Khuthawisap Wasana THA 6 THA 6
2 Buyanijargal Oyun-Erdene MGL 4 TARGET10

7 Bye
2 Buyanijargal Oyun-Erdene MGL Bronze Medal Match TARGET5

TPE 2
MGL 6 MGL

RESULT TARGET6
GOLD THA

SILVER MGL
BRONZE MGL

Khuthawisap Wasana

1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011, Bangkok

Khuthawisap Wasana

Lee Yu-Hsien

Chart Individual Women Recurve Standing

Byambasuren Javzmaa

Khuthawisap Wasana

Byambasuren Javzmaa

Buyanijargal Oyun-Erdene

Buyanijargal Oyun-Erdene Buyanijargal Oyun-Erdene

Men Ind. Recurve W1,W2-- page 6



Gold Medal Match TARGET9 WINNER 
1 Fabio Azzolini ITA 119 Fabio Azzolini ITA

2 Nishiwaki Masakazu JPN 114
TARGET10

RESULT
GOLD ITA

SILVER JPN

SEMI  FINAL
1 Hirasawa Nako JPN 137 TARGET 5
4 Panmai Ratchanee THA 90 TARGET 6 TARGET9 WINNER 

1 Hirasawa Nako JPN 133 JPN
2 Kamiya Chieko JPN 127

3 Nagano Miho JPN 128 TARGET 7 TARGET10
2 Kamiya Chieko JPN 130 TARGET 8

Bronze Medal MatchTARGET9 WINNER 
4 Panmai Ratchanee THA 72 3 JPN
3 Nagano Miho JPN 125

RESULT TARGET10
GOLD JPN

SILVER JPN
BRONZE JPN

Hirasawa Nako

Fabio Azzolini

Nishiwaki Masakazu

Chart Individual Women Compound Open

1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011, Bangkok

Chart Individual Men Compound W1

Kamiya Chieko

Nagano Miho

Nagano Miho

Hirasawa Nako

Men Ind. Recurve W1,W2-- page 7



1/16 ELIMINATION
1 Lee Ouk Soo KOR

32 Bye 1/8 ELIMINATION TARGET 1
1 Lee Ouk Soo KOR 140

16 Lin Chi-Cheng TPE 121
17 Sandip Gawai IND 119
16 Lin Chi-Cheng TPE 125 QUARTER  FINAL

1 Lee Ouk Soo KOR 143 TARGET 1
8 Otuka Tadatsugu JPN 133 TARGET 2

9 Wu Tung Sang HKG

24 Bye TARGET 2
9 Wu Tung Sang HKG 131
8 Otuka Tadatsugu JPN 132

25 Bye
8 Otuka Tadatsugu JPN SEMI  FINAL   FINAL

1 Lee Ouk Soo KOR 144 TARGET 1
4 Go Sung Kil KOR 141 TARGET 2

5 Yamada Shigeo JPN

28 Bye TARGET 3
5 Yamada Shigeo JPN 132

12 Hsu His-Kuang TPE 126
21 Bye
12 Hsu His-Kuang TPE

5 Yamada Shigeo JPN 134 TARGET 3
4 Go Sung Kil KOR 135 TARGET 4

13 Dawane Vilas IND

20 Bye TARGET 4
13 Dawane Vilas IND 130
4 Go Sung Kil KOR 139

29 Bye
4 Go Sung Kil KOR TARGET9

Chart Individual Men Compound Open
1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011, Bangkok

Men Ind. Recurve W1,W2-- page 8



1 Lee Ouk Soo KOR 138 WINNER ( GOLD  MEDEL)
3 Kheon Hyun Ju KOR 133 1 Lee Ouk Soo KOR

3 Kheon Hyun Ju KOR TARGET10
30 Bye TARGET 5

3 Kheon Hyun Ju KOR 134
14 Manguesh Kuttikar IND 127

19 Bye
14 Manguesh Kuttikar IND

3 Kheon Hyun Ju KOR 133 TARGET 5
6 Hsu Jui-Jen TPE 131 TARGET 6

11 Terasaka Shinichi JPN

22 Bye TARGET 6
11 Terasaka Shinichi JPN 132
6 Hsu Jui-Jen TPE 140

27 Bye
6 Hsu Jui-Jen TPE

3 Kheon Hyun Ju KOR 140 10+
2 Mirko Benetti ITA 140 10

7 Hattori Kazumasa JPN

26 Bye TARGET 7
7 Hattori Kazumasa JPN 133

10 Wong Siu Wing HKG 131
23 Bye
10 Wong Siu Wing HKG

7 Hattori Kazumasa JPN 138 TARGET 7
2 Mirko Benetti ITA 139 TARGET 8

15 Lee Chel Soo KOR 111

18 A Sabarinathan IND 106 TARGET 8
15 Lee Chel Soo KOR 116 TARGET7
2 Mirko Benetti ITA 140 4 Go Sung Kil KOR 140 BRONZE  MEDEL  MATCH

31 Bye 2 Mirko Benetti ITA 141 2 Mirko Benetti ITA
2 Mirko Benetti ITA TARGET8

RESULT
GOLD Lee Ouk Soo KOR

SILVER Kheon Hyun Ju KOR
BRONZE Mirko Benetti ITA

Men Ind. Recurve W1,W2-- page 9



1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011
May 10-18, 2011

Rajamangala National Stadium, Bangkok

Men Individual Recurve W1, W2 Olympic Round

Rank Name Ctry
Score 
Single 
FITA

1/16 1/8 1/4
Semi 
Final

Bronze Gold

1 Sidik Muhammad Salam MAS 1260 Bye 6 6 7 6

2 Jung Young Joo KOR 1213 Bye 6 6 6 2

3 Tseng Lung-Hui TPE 1247 Bye 6 6 2 7

4 Phimthong Sathien THA 1196 Bye 6 6 1 1

5 Sanawi Hasihin MAS 1119 Bye 6        4 (127)

6 Mat Salleh Mohd Zafi Rahman MAS 1175 Bye 6        4 (125)

7 Tang Wen-Chieh TPE 1156 Bye 6        4 (121)

8 Ajima Yutaka JPN 1180 Bye 6        4 (106)

9 Raksamai Suthi THA 1075 Bye 4

9 Amol Boriwale IND 1167 Bye 2

9 Marco Vitale ITA 1178 Bye 2

9 Rashid Alhiyali IRQ 1077 Bye 2

9 Koo Ja Young KOR 962 6 0

9 Kootaveesub Somphong THA 1025 6 0

9 Mat Zin Zulkifli MAS 1111 Bye 0

9 You In Sik KOR 1130 Bye 0

17 Choi Jeung Youn KOR 918 0

17 Paisri Kreangsak THA 862 0



1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011
May 10-18, 2011

Rajamangala National Stadium, Bangkok

Rank Name Ctry
Score 
Single 
FITA

1/16 1/8 1/4
Semi 
Final

Bronze Gold

Men Individual Recurve Standing Olympic Round

Rank Name Ctry
Score 
Single 
FITA

1/8 1/4
Semi 
Final

Bronze Gold

1 Inkaew Sakon THA 1229 Bye 6 7 7

2 Dambadondog Baatarjav MGL 1218 Bye 6 7 3

3 Ruamsab Somsak THA 1119 6 6 1 6

4 Mario Esposito ITA 1129 Bye 6 1 4

5 Kumar Sharma Kamlesh IND 1109 6        5 (112)

6 Ranvir Singh IND 1100 6        5 (115)

7 Lee Pi-Ching TPE 1099 7 4

8 Abdullah Siraj IRQ 1084 6 0

9 Khudir Khaled IRQ 942 4

9 Chaipoon Boonyarit THA 1007 3

9 Chaimongkon Wimon THA 1017 0

9 Kazem Mustafa IRQ 983 0

9 Yang Ching-Jen TPE 976 0

Women Individual Recurve W1, W2 Olympic Round

Rank Name Ctry
Score 
Single 
FITA

Semi 
Final

Bronze Gold

1 Elisabetta Mijno ITA 1213 Bye 6

2 Abdul Wahab Norsaadah MAS 1124 6 0

3 Isozaki Naomi JPN 995 2

Women Individual Recurve Standing Olympic Round

Rank Name Ctry
Score 
Single 
FITA

1/4
Semi 
Final

Bronze Gold

1 Khuthawisap Wasana THA 1184 Bye 6 6
2 Byambasuren Javzmaa MGL 1192 Bye 6 4
3 Buyanijargal Oyun-Erdene MGL 1188 Bye 4 6
4 Lee Yu-Hsien TPE 1103 6 0 2
5 Lai Li-Ju TPE 900 5



1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011
May 10-18, 2011

Rajamangala National Stadium, Bangkok

Rank Name Ctry
Score 
Single 
FITA

1/16 1/8 1/4
Semi 
Final

Bronze Gold

Men Compound W1

Rank Name Ctry
Score 
Single 
FITA

Gold

1 Fabio Azzolini ITA 598 119

2 Nishiwaki Masakazu JPN 551 114

Men Compound Open

Rank Name Ctry
Score 
Single 
FITA

1/16 1/8 1/4
Semi 
Final

Bronze Gold

1 Lee Ouk Soo KOR 677 Bye 140 143 144 138

2 Kheon Hyun Ju KOR 661 Bye 134 133 140 133

3 Mirko Benetti ITA 668 Bye 140 139 140 141

4 Go Sung Kil KOR 655 Bye 139 135 141 140

7 Hattori Kazumasa JPN 644 Bye 133 138

5 Yamada Shigeo JPN 654 Bye 132 134

8 Otuka Tadatsugu JPN 637 Bye 132 133

6 Hsu Jui-Jen TPE 653 Bye 140 131

9 Terasaka Shinichi JPN 614 Bye 132

9 Wong Siu Wing HKG 614 Bye 131

9 Wu Tung Sang HKG 618 Bye 131

9 Dawane Vilas IND 593 Bye 130

9 Manguesh Kuttikar IND 582 Bye 127

9 Hsu His-Kuang TPE 599 Bye 126

9 Lin Chi-Cheng TPE 553 125 121

9 Lee Chel Soo KOR 576 111 116

17 Sandip Gawai IND 528 119

17 A Sabarinathan IND 458 106

Women Compound Open

Rank Name Ctry
Score 
Single 
FITA

Semi 
Final

Bronze Gold

1 Hirasawa Nako JPN 638 137 133

2 Kamiya Chieko JPN 638 130 127

3 Nagano Miho JPN 615 128 125

4 Panmai Ratchanee THA 380 90 72



 1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011
May 13, 2011

Rajamangala National Stadium, Bangkok

Team Recurve Open (Qualification Round)

1 MAS 5A Sidik Muhammad Salam 1260

7A Mat Salleh Mohd Zafi Rahman 1175 3554
8A Sanawi Hasihin 1119

6A Mat Zin Zulkifli 1111

2 THA 10A Inkaew Sakon 1229
3A Phimthong Sathien 1196 3544
12A Ruamsab Somsak 1119
1A Raksamai Suthi 1075
2A Kootaveesub Somphong 1025
11A Chaimongkon Wimon 1017
13A Chaipoon Boonyarit 1007
4A Paisri Kreangsak 862

3 TPE 7B Tseng Lung-Hui 1247
8B Tang Wen-Chieh 1156 3502
11B Lee Pi-Ching 1099
12B Yang Ching-Jen 976

4 IND 9A Amol Boriwale 1167
13B Kumar Sharma Kamlesh 1109 3376
14A Ranvir Singh 1100

5 KOR 4B Jung Young Joo 1213
2B You In Sik 1130 3305
1B Koo Ja Young 962
3B Choi Jeung Youn 918

6 IRQ 11C Abdullah Siraj 1084
6B Rashid Alhiyali 1077 3144
10C Kazem Mustafa 983
12C Khudir Khaled 942

IND. Score Total Score 
TeamRank Target 

No. NameCountry



 1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011
May 13, 2011

Rajamangala National Stadium, Bangkok

Team Compound Open (Qualification Round)

1 KOR 9A Lee Ouk Soo 677

7A Kheon Hyun Ju 661 1993

6A Go Sung Kil 655

8A Lee Chel Soo 576

2 JPN 2A Hattori Kazumasa 644

5A Yamada Shigeo 654 1935

3A Otuka Tadatsugu 637

4A Terasaka Shinichi 614

1A Nishiwaki Masakazu 551

3 TPE 9B Hsu Jui-Jen 653

8B Hsu His-Kuang 599 1805

10B Lin Chi-Cheng 553
4 IND 3B Dawane Vilas 593

4B Manguesh Kuttikar 582 1703
5B Sandip Gawai 528
2B A Sabarinathan 458

Target 
No. Name IND. Score Total Score 

TeamRank Country



RECURVE MIX TEAM

RANK Country Target No. Name 90 M. 70 M. 50 M. 30 M. Total TOTAL

1 THA 10A Inkaew Sakon 272 306 314 337 1229

THA 17C Khuthawisap Wasana 279 297 291 317 1184

2 MGL 10B Dambadondog Baatarjav 283 297 297 341 1218

MGL 17B Byambasuren Javzmaa 272 299 294 327 1192

3 ITA 15B Elisabetta Mijno 283 296 311 323 1213

ITA 9B Marco Vitale 261 288 301 328 1178

4 MAS 5A Sidik Muhammad Salam 286 324 309 341 1260

MAS 15C Abdul Wahab Norsaadah 251 294 272 307 1124

5 TPE 7B Tseng Lung-Hui 284 310 318 335 1247

TPE 16A Lee Yu-Hsien 265 288 268 282 1103

6 JPN 5B Ajima Yutaka 253 314 295 318 1180

JPN 15A Isozaki Naomi 221 260 252 262 995

2413

2410

2175

2350

2384

2391







 1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011
May 10-18, 2011

Rajamangala National Stadium, Bangkok

CHART MEN TEAM RECURVE OPEN GOLD  203

SILVER  192

QUATER  FINAL BRONZE  194

SEMI  FINAL

TARGET 3

8,8,6

TARGET 4

10,7,5+

BRONZE  MEDEL  MATCH   

KOREA 193 CHINESE TAIPEI 194

CHINESE TAIPEI 194

THAILAND

MALAYSIA

MALAYSIA 197

177

203

KOREA

CHINESE TAIPEI

THAILAND

GOLD MEDAL MATCH

MALAYSIA

CHINESE TAIPEI 192

192THAILAND

203

192

2 THAILAND

7 BYE

6

MALAYSIA

188

INDIA 184

KOREA

1

8

3

4

5

CHINESE TAIPEI 187

180IRAQ

MALAYSIA

BYE

20/5/2011--12:05--



 1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011
May 10-18, 2011

Rajamangala National Stadium, Bangkok

CHART MEN TEAM COMPOUND OPEN GOLD  214

SILVER  202

QUATER  FINAL BRONZE  202

SEMI  FINAL

TARGET 11

TARGET 12 ###

BRONZE  MEDEL  MATCH   

TARGET9 INDIA 202 INDIA 202

TARGET10 CHINESE TAIPEI 183

KOREA

CHINESE TAIPEI

JAPAN

KOREA

JAPAN

INDIA

216

8 BYE

207

1

3 CHINESE TAIPEI

BYE

214

5 BYE

KOREA

177INDIA

4 INDIA

GOLD MEDAL MATCH
KOREA 219

KOREA

BYE

JAPAN

JAPAN

2

202

214

6

7

20/5/2011--12:05--



CHART MIX TEAM RECURVE GOLD  136 MONGOLIA

SILVER  131 THAILAND

QUATER  FINAL BRONZE  120 MALAYSIA

SEMI  FINAL

THAILAND 131 TARGET3

MONGOLIA 136

MONGOLIA 136 TARGET4

BRONZE  MEDEL  MATCH   

TARGET5 MALAYSIA 120 MALAYSIA 120

TARGET6 ITALY 118

2

THAILAND

GOLD MEDAL MATCH

5 CHINESE TAIPEI 117

THAILAND

4 MALAYSIA 123

8 BYE

ITALY 1283

137

6 JAPAN 98

7 BYE

1

MONGOLIA

ITALY

MONGOLIA

MALAYSIA

123

136

120



 1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011
May 10-18, 2011

Rajamangala National Stadium, Bangkok

CHART FRIENDSHIP MIX TEAM RECURVE DIVITION GOLD  

SILVER  

QUATER  FINAL BRONZE  Marco Vitale<ITA>and Isosaki Naomi<JPN>

 5A Sidik  Muhammud  Salum<MAS> SEMI  FINAL

15B  Elisabetta  Myno<ITA>  5A Sidik Muhammud Salum<MAS>

6A  Mat  Zin  Zulkifi<MAS> 15B  Elisabetta  Myno<ITA> GOLD MEDAL MATCH

17A  Lai  Li-ju  <TPE>  5A Sidik Muhammud Salum<MAS>

15B  Elisabetta  Myno<ITA>

14A  Ranvir  Signh<IND> 114
16B  Buyanijargal  Oyun-Erdene<MGL> 9A   Amol  Boriwale<IND>

9A   Amol  Boriwale<IND> 116 15CAbdul Wahab Norsaadah<MAS>

15C  Abdul Wahab Norsaadah<MAS>  5A Sidik Muhammud Salum<MAS>

15B  Elisabetta  Myno<ITA>

7A Mat Salleh Mohd Zaji Rahman<MAS>

17B  Byambaswen  Javzmaa<MGL> 7A Mat Salleh Mohd Zaji Rahman<MAS>

13B  Kamlash  Kumar  Sharma<IND> 17B  Byambaswen  Javzmaa<MGL>

16A  Lee  Yu-Hsien<TPE> 7A Mat Salleh Mohd Zaji Rahman<MAS>

17B  Byambaswen  Javzmaa<MGL>

9B  Marco  Vitale<ITA>

15A  Isozaki  Naomi<JPN> 9B  Marco  Vitale<ITA>

10BDumbadondog  Baatarjay <MGL> 15A  Isozaki  Naomi<JPN>

17C  Kuthawisup  Wasana <THA> BRONZE  MEDEL  MATCH   

9A   Amol  Boriwale<IND> 120

15CAbdul Wahab Norsaadah<MAS> 9B  Marco  Vitale<ITA>

9B  Marco  Vitale<ITA> 15A  Isozaki  Naomi<JPN>

15A  Isozaki  Naomi<JPN>
126

Sidik Muhammud Salum<MAS>and Elisabetta  Myno<ITA>

Mat Salleh Mohd Zaji Rahman<MAS>and Byambaswen  Javzmaa<MGL>

126

125

122

119

5

4

108

106

138

89

106

129

2

7

132

6

3

124

132

8

1

125
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 1st APC Archery Cup Championships 2011
May 10-18, 2011

Rajamangala National Stadium, Bangkok

CHART FRIENDSHIP MIX TEAM COMPOUND DIVITION GOLD  

SILVER  

QUATER  FINAL BRONZE  Dawane Vils<IND>and Nagano Miho<JPN>

9B  Hsu,Jui-Jen<TPE> SEMI  FINAL

11A  Kamiya  Chieko<JPN> 9B  Hsu,Jui-Jen<TPE>

11A  Kamiya  Chieko<JPN> GOLD MEDAL MATCH

9B  Hsu,Jui-Jen<TPE>

11A  Kamiya  Chieko<JPN>

10A  Mirko  Benehi<ITA>

10A  Mirko  Benehi<ITA> 12A  Panmai  Ratchanee<THA>

12A  Panmai  Ratchanee<THA> 9B  Hsu,Jui-Jen<TPE>

11A  Kamiya  Chieko<JPN>

3B  Dawane  Vilas<IND>

11B  Nagano  Miho<JPN> 3B  Dawane  Vilas<IND>

11B  Nagano  Miho<JPN>

6B  Wong Siu Wing<HKG>

12A  Hirasawa Nako<JPN>

6B  Wong  Siu  Wing<HKG>

6B  Wong  Siu  Wing<HKG> 12A  Hirasawa  Nako<JPN>

12A  Hirasawa  Nako<JPN>

BRONZE  MEDEL  MATCH   

10A  Mirko  Benehi<ITA>
12A  Panmai  Ratchanee<THA> 3B  Dawane  Vilas<IND>

3B  Dawane  Vilas<IND> 11B  Nagano  Miho<JPN>

11B  Nagano  Miho<JPN>

138

Hsu,Jui-Jen<TPE> and Kamiya  Chieko<JPN>

Wong Siu Wing<HKG>and Hirasawa Nako<JPN>

92

132

143

143

132

5

4

BYE

1

7

138

2

BYE

94

8 BYE

BYE

141

3

130
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 1st ASIAN ARCHERY GRAND PRIX 2009   

Men Team Recurve Open Olympic Round

Rank Country Total Score Team 1/4 Semi Final Bronze Gold

1 MALAYSIA 3554 197 203

2 THAILAND 3544 192 192

3 CHINESE TAIPEI 3502 187 192 194

4 KOREA 3305 188 177 193

5 INDIA 3376 184

6 IRAQ 3144 180

Men Team Compound Open Olympic Round

Rank Country Total Score Team Semi Final Bronze Gold

1 KOREA 1993 219 214

2 JAPAN 1935 216 202

3 INDIA 1703 177 202

4 CHINESE TAIPEI 1805 207 183

Recurve Mix Team Open Olympic Round

Rank Country Total Score Team 1/4 Semi Final Bronze Gold

1 MONGOLIA 2410 136 136

2 THAILAND 2413 137 131

3 MALAYSIA 2384 123 120 120

4 ITALY 2391 128 123 118

5 CHINESE TAIPEI 2350 117

6 JAPAN 2175 98



 1st ASIAN ARCHERY GRAND PRIX 2009   

Recurve Frendship Mix Team 

Rank Archer Total Score Team 1/4 Semi Final Bronze Gold

Sidik  Muhammud  Salum<MAS> 119
Elisabetta  Myno<ITA>

Mat Salleh Mohd Zaji Rahman<MAS>

Byambaswen  Javzmaa<MGL>

Marco  Vitale<ITA>

Isozaki  Naomi<JPN>

Amol  Boriwale<IND>

 Abdul Wahab Norsaadah<MAS>

Ranvir  Signh<IND>

Buyanijargal  Oyun-Erdene<MGL>

Dumbadondog  Baatarjay <MGL>

Kuthawisup  Wasana <THA>

Mat  Zin  Zulkifi<MAS>

Lai  Li-ju  <TPE>

Kamlash  Kumar  Sharma<IND>

Lee  Yu-Hsien<TPE>

Compound Frendship Mix Team 

Rank Archer Total Score Team Semi Final Bronze Gold

Hsu,Jui-Jen<TPE>

Kamiya  Chieko<JPN>

Wong  Siu  Wing<HKG>

Hirasawa  Nako<JPN>

Dawane  Vilas<IND>

Nagano  Miho<JPN>

Mirko  Benehi<ITA>

Panmai  Ratchanee<THA>

106

2473

3

2367 138

1

2

2402

2291 116

132 122

125132

124 120

5 2288 114

4

7

2173 108 129 126

6

2212 89

106

2 1252 138

1 1291 141 143

8

2011

4 1048

138

3 1208 130 132

94 92



Individual 

1. Men Recurve W1, W2

GOLD Sidik Muhammad Salam MAS 6 set points

SILVER Jung Young Joo KOR 2 set points

BRONZE Tseng Lung-Hui TPE 7 set points

2. Men Recurve Standing

GOLD Inkaew Sakon THA 7 set points

SILVER Dambadondog Baatarjav MGL 3 set points

BRONZE Ruamsab Somsak THA 6 set points

3. Women Recurve W1, W2

GOLD Elisabetta Mijno ITA 6 set points

SILVER Abdul Wahab Norsaadah MAS 0 set points

BRONZE Isozaki Naomi JPN 2 set points

4. Women Recurve Standing

GOLD Khuthawisap Wasana THA 6 set points

SILVER Byambasuren Javzmaa MGL 4 set points

BRONZE Buyanijargal Oyun-Erdene MGL 6 set points

5. Men Compound W1

GOLD Fabio Azzolini ITA 119 points

SILVER Nishiwaki Masakazu JPN 114 points

RESULT



6. Men Compound Open

GOLD Lee Ouk Soo KOR 138 points

SILVER Kheon Hyun Ju KOR 133 points

BRONZE Mirko Benetti ITA 141 points

7. Women Compound Open

GOLD Hirasawa Nako JPN 133 points

SILVER Kamiya Chieko JPN 127 points

BRONZE Nagano Miho JPN 125 points

TEAM

8. Men Recurve Open

GOLD MALAYSIA 203 points

SILVER THAILAND 192 points

BRONZE CHINESE TAIPEI 194 points

9. Men Compound Open

GOLD KOREA 214 points

SILVER JAPAN 202 points

BRONZE INDIA 202 points

MIX TEAM

10. Recurve

GOLD MONGOLIA 136 points

SILVER THAILAND 131 points

BRONZE MALAYSIA 120 points



Friendships match

11. Recurve

GOLD Sidik Muhammud Salum<MAS>and Elisabetta  Myno<ITA> 125 points

SILVER Mat Salleh Mohd Zaji Rahman<MAS>and Byambaswen  Javzmaa<MGL> 122 points

BRONZE Marco  Vitale<ITA> and Isosaki  Naomi<JPN> 126 points

12. Compound

GOLD Hsu,Jui-Jen<TPE> and Kamiya  Chieko<JPN> 143 points

SILVER Wong Siu Wing<HKG>and Hirasawa Nako<JPN> 138 points

BRONZE Dawane  Vilas<IND>and Nakano  Miho<JPN> 132 points



1 CHINESE  TAIPEI 2 2

2 HONGKONG

3 INDIA 1 1

4 IRAQ

5 ITALY 2 1 3

6 JAPAN 1 3 2 6

7 KOREA 2 2 4

8 MALAYSIA 2 1 1 4

9 MONGOLIA 1 2 1 4

10 THAILAND 2 2 1 5

RESULT

Rank Country Gold Silver Bronze Total




